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Undergraduate Tuition, Fees, Room & Board
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Fall Enrollment
Total Full-time Undergraduate Enrollment
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Fall Enrollment
Total Student Headcount
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Students

Undergraduate Admission Indicators
Applied, Accepted, Matriculates
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Average ACT Score

For First Time / First Year Undergraduate Students
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Undergraduate International Students
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Percentage of Housing Utilized *
Fall Semester

100% 03% -

98%
90% 94% 94% s =
88% 87%

80% 81%| |
70% —
60% —
50% —
40% |
30% —
20% —
10% —
0% i i i i i i i i i
2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 201?

CNGERG
* Includes Fraternities [H UNION

B, '/ here Skceptional Begins




100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Percentage of Full Time Undergraduate

Students Living on Campus *
Fall Semester
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First Time Freshman Undergraduate Retention
Fall to Fall
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First Time Freshman Undergraduate Retention
Fall to Fall by Gender
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Five Year Undergraduate Graduation Rate

For First Time Freshman
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Undergraduate Student Success Rate *
Six Months after Graduation
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Undergraduate Student to Faculty Ratio
Based on Fall Enrollment (total credits)
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Undergraduate Student to Faculty Ratio
Based on Fall Enrollment (part-time divided by 3)
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Faculty Composition
Full-Time vs. Part-Time FTE
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Endowment Market Value
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Fee Revenue per Full-time Undergraduate Student
VS.

Expense per Full-time Undergraduate Student

Revenue — 10 Year Growth Rate: 1.8% per year
Expense — 10 Year Growth Rate: 2.4% per year
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Value of Net Assets *
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